IRiffeI Motocross - 72 Etapa

MX1

Corrida

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:41:58

Tubarao 1,100 Km

21/9/2008 16:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Tm
1:37.210
1:39.887
1:38.223
1:42.083
1:54.556
1:40.540
1:38.729
1:39.318
1:46.272
1:40.605
1:34.536
1:35.294
1:37.177

(141) RAMON FRANGA

Diff Time of Day

+2.674 15:46:15.864
+5.351 15:47:55.751
+3.687 15:49:33.974
+7.547 15:51:16.057
+20.020 15:53:10.613
+6.004 15:54:51.153
+4.193 15:56:29.882
+4.782 15:58:09.200
+11.736 15:59:55.472
+6.069 16:01:36.077
16:03:10.613

+0.758 16:04:45.907
+2.641 16:06:23.084

1:47.330
1:38.430
1:42.006
1:41.511
1:48.145
2:12.223
1:36.148
1:36.939
1:38.916
1:41.696
1:34.175
1:30.184
1:32.800
1:31.293

(135) ELISEU GLANERT

15:42:53.021

+17.146 15:44:40.351
+8.246 15:46:18.781
+11.822 15:48:00.787
+11.327 15:49:42.298
+17.961 15:51:30.443
+42.039 15:53:42.666
+5.964 15:55:18.814
+6.755 15:56:55.753
+8.732 15:58:34.669
+11.512 16:00:16.365
+3.991 16:01:50.540
16:03:20.724

+2.616 16:04:53.524
+1.109 16:06:24.817

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) JOAO MARRONZINHO JR
1 15:42:46.275
2 1:23.399 +1.589 15:44:09.674
3 1:23.007 +1.197 15:45:32.681
4 1:22.562 +0.752 15:46:55.243
5 1:23.956 +2.146 15:48:19.199
6 1:25.319 +3.509 15:49:44.518
7 1:25.073 +3.263 15:51:09.591
8 1:22.468 +0.658 15:52:32.059
9 1:22.401 +0.591 15:53:54.460
10 1:25.055 +3.245 15:55:19.515
11 1:22.597 +0.787 15:56:42.112
12 1:27.953 +6.143 15:58:10.065
13 1:22.916 +1.106 15:59:32.981
14 1:21.810 16:00:54.791
15 1:21.832 +0.022 16:02:16.623
16 1:22.057 +0.247 16:03:38.680
17 1:26.130 +4.320 16:05:04.810
(51) JOAO PAULO FELTZ
1 15:42:45.046
2 1:27.038 +3.956 15:44:12.084
3 1:24.176 +1.094 15:45:36.260
4 1:26.362 +3.280 15:47:02.622
5 1:26.145 +3.063 15:48:28.767
6 1:27.125 +4.043 15:49:55.892
7 1:26.576 +3.494 15:51:22.468
8 1:24.411 +1.329 15:52:46.879
9 1:25.147 +2.065 15:54:12.026
10 1:25.361 +2.279 15:55:37.387
11 1:23.082 15:57:00.469
12 1:23.666 +0.584 15:58:24.135
13 1:23.638 +0.556 15:59:47.773
14 1:24.137 +1.055 16:01:11.910
15 1:23.239 +0.157 16:02:35.149
16 1:23.566 +0.484 16:03:58.715
17 1:24.421 +1.339 16:05:23.136
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA
1 15:42:48.433
2 1:28.019 +6.795 15:44:16.452
3 1:28.120 +6.896 15:45:44.572
4 1:27.659 +6.435 15:47:12.231
5 1:26.275 +5.051 15:48:38.506
6 1:26.853 +5.629 15:50:05.359
7 1:25.621 +4.397 15:51:30.980
8 1:24.423 +3.199 15:52:55.403
9 1:24.334 +3.110 15:54:19.737
10 1:23.112 +1.888 15:55:42.849
11 1:23.532 +2.308 15:57:06.381
12 1:24.496 +3.272 15:58:30.877
13 1:24.704 +3.480 15:59:55.581
14 1:23.040 +1.816 16:01:18.621
15 1:24.111 +2.887 16:02:42.732
16 1:21.224 16:04:03.956
17 1:23.269 +2.045 16:05:27.225
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE
1 15:42:47.573
2 1:25.838 +3.928 15:44:13.411
3 1:26.094 +4.184 15:45:39.505
4 1:26.616 +4.706 15:47:06.121
5 1:26.833 +4.923 15:48:32.954
6 1:40.405 +18.495 15:50:13.359
7 1:25.885 +3.975 15:51:39.244

1:42.218
1:40.540
1:42.288
1:43.581
1:46.038
1:39.959
1:39.652
1:40.976
1:45.803
1:40.731
1:35.748
1:34.464
1:35.604

15:42:59.319

+7.754 15:44:41.537

+6.076 15:46:22.077

+7.824 15:48:04.365

+9.117 15:49:47.946

+11.574 15:51:33.984
+5.495 15:53:13.943

+5.188 15:54:53.595

+6.512 15:56:34.571

+11.339 15:58:20.374
+6.267 16:00:01.105

+1.284 16:01:36.853

16:03:11.317

+1.140 16:04:46.921

(918) PEDRO HENRIQUE ESPINDOLA

1:48.539
1:49.375
1:48.475
1:48.956
1:46.696
1:41.978
1:44.351
1:49.134
1:41.666
1:39.024
1:41.656
1:45.338
1:42.663

(987) FABIO DE OLIVEIRA

15:43:06.749

+9.515 15:44:55.288
+10.351 15:46:44.663
+9.451 15:48:33.138
+9.932 15:50:22.094
+7.672 15:52:08.790
+2.954 15:53:50.768
+5.327 15:55:35.119
+10.110 15:57:24.253
+2.642 15:59:05.919
16:00:44.943

+2.632 16:02:26.599
+6.314 16:04:11.937
+3.639 16:05:54.600

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
8 1:27.060 +5.150 15:53:06.304 3
9 1:24.082 +2.172 15:54:30.386 4

10 1:22.240 +0.330 15:55:52.626 5

11 1:24.198 +2.288 15:57:16.824 6

12 1:23.026 +1.116 15:58:39.850 7

13 1:22.445 +0.535 16:00:02.295 8

14 1:26.826 +4.916 16:01:29.121 9

15 1:22.221 +0.311 16:02:51.342 10

16 1:21.910 16:04:13.252 11

17 1:25.063 +3.153 16:05:38.315 12

13
(101) PAULO KRUTZSCH JR 14
1 15:42:50.417 15
2 1:33.904 +5.916 15:44:24.321
3 1:31.000 +3.012 15:45:55.321
4 1:27.988 15:47:23.309 1
5 1:31.399 +3.411 15:48:54.708 2
6 1:34.368 +6.380 15:50:29.076 3
7 1:36.666 +8.678 15:52:05.742 4
8 1:30.954 +2.966 15:53:36.696 5
9 1:32.860 +4.872 15:55:09.556 6

10 1:31.520 +3.532 15:56:41.076 7

11 1:33.093 +5.105 15:58:14.169 8

12 1:36.333 +8.345 15:59:50.502 9

13 1:34.088 +6.100 16:01:24.590 10

14 1:34.634 +6.646 16:02:59.224 11

15 1:29.928 +1.940 16:04:29.152 12

16 1:33.090 +5.102 16:06:02.242 13

14
(74) MARCOS MACHADO JR 15
1 15:42:57.726
2 1:36.903 +4.615 15:44:34.629
3 1:33.220 +0.932 15:46:07.849 1
4 1:35.034 +2.746 15:47:42.883 2
5 1:33.642 +1.354 15:49:16.525 3
6 1:35.999 +3.711 15:50:52.524 4
7 1:35.462 +3.174 15:52:27.986 5
8 1:39.199 +6.911 15:54:07.185 6
9 1:39.292 +7.004 15:55:46.477 7

10 1:40.068 +7.780 15:57:26.545 8

11 1:36.627 +4.339 15:59:03.172 9

12 1:32.288 16:00:35.460 10

13 1:36.471 +4.183 16:02:11.931 11

14 1:36.385 +4.097 16:03:48.316 12

15 1:32.792 +0.504 16:05:21.108 13

14

(588) SAMUEL PACHECO

1 15:43:15.922
2 1:42.542 +11.059 15:44:58.464 1
3 1:37.623 +6.140 15:46:36.087 2
4 1:35.415 +3.932 15:48:11.502 3
5 1:40.346 +8.863 15:49:51.848 4
6 1:36.547 +5.064 15:51:28.395 5
7 1:36.179 +4.696 15:53:04.574 6
8 1:38.642 +7.159 15:54:43.216 7
9 1:34.974 +3.491 15:56:18.190 8

10 1:35.652 +4.169 15:57:53.842 9

11 1:41.670 +10.187 15:59:35.512 10

12 1:35.429 +3.946 16:01:10.941 11

13 1:43.285 +11.802 16:02:54.226 12

14 1:31.483 16:04:25.709 13

15 1:40.431 +8.948 16:06:06.140 14

(54) EDUARDO DE LAVI
1 15:42:58.354 1
2 1:40.300 +5.764 15:44:38.654 2

3:32.001

15:42:59.670
+1:41.458 15:46:31.671

Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz

Printed: 21/9/2008 16:11:05

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
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IRiffeI Motocross - 72 Etapa

MX1

Corrida

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:41:58

-
Il
o B

Tubarao 1,100 Km
21/9/2008 16:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

3 2:04.016 +13.473 15:48:35.687

4 1:58.149 +7.606 15:50:33.836

5 2:03.605 +13.062 15:52:37.441

6 2:04.944 +14.401 15:54:42.385

7 1:50.543 15:56:32.928

8 1:56.625 +6.082 15:58:29.553

9 2:29.497 +38.954 16:00:59.050

10 2:15.918 +25.375 16:03:14.968

11 2:01.324 +10.781 16:05:16.292

(34) GABRIEL GENTIL

1 15:42:53.578

2 1:32.779 +2.962 15:44:26.357

3 1:30.126 +0.309 15:45:56.483

4 1:29.817 15:47:26.300

5 1:34.323 +4.506 15:49:00.623
Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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